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Task Name Baseline Start Baseline Finish Actual Start Actual Finish PMC Engineer

100% Kavre-District Tue 2/18/20 Thu 10/21/21 Tue 2/18/20 Thu 10/21/21

100% School ID-31 ( 14(2S-9C), 20(TCM) ) Tue 2/18/20 Wed 4/21/21 Tue 2/18/20 Wed 4/21/21

100% School ID-32 ( 18(2- LaLiEM) ) Tue 2/18/20 Tue 9/7/21 Tue 2/18/20 Tue 9/7/21

100% School ID-33 ( 17(3S-9C), 17(3S-9C),
20(TCM) )

Tue 2/18/20 Wed 7/7/21 Tue 2/18/20 Tue 7/6/21

100% School ID-34 ( 23(3S-6C), 17(3S-9C),
18(2-LaLiEM), 20(TCM) )

Tue 2/18/20 Tue 9/28/21 Tue 2/18/20 Tue 9/28/21

100% School ID-35 ( 18(2-LaLiEM), 
20(TCM) )

Tue 2/18/20 Wed 4/28/21 Tue 2/18/20 Wed 4/28/21

100% School ID-36 ( 10(2S-4C), 17(3S-9C),
20(TCM) )

Tue 2/18/20 Thu 10/21/21 Tue 2/18/20 Thu 10/21/21

100% School ID-37 (23(3S-6C), 17(3S-9C), 
20(TCM) )

Tue 2/18/20 Mon 6/14/21 Tue 2/18/20 Mon 6/14/21

100% School ID-38 ( 17(3S-9C), 20(TCM) ) Tue 2/18/20 Tue 9/21/21 Tue 2/18/20 Tue 9/21/21

100% School ID-39 ( 17(3S-9C),  19(TCS) ) Tue 2/18/20 Wed 4/28/21 Tue 2/18/20 Wed 4/28/21

100% School ID-40 ( 15(2S-8C), 
24(3S-13C), 19(TCS) )

Tue 2/18/20 Thu 10/14/21 Tue 2/18/20 Thu 10/14/21

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%
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